2015 WIN for KC Triathlon - Bike-Run - results
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Sophi e Laufer
Anne Gagel

Ay Faubi on

Team Trigirlz
Jenni f er Har neyer
Jodi Ruskievicz
Kel Iy Cooper

Angel a Hel ner
Angel St egner
Cynt hia Laufer
Roseann Ket chmar k
Mol |y Madden

Mel i ssa Conbs

Emi |y Brendage-Hill

Team At Least W Tri-E

Jenni fer Swearngin
Kat ee Schi mi ng
Sarah Storie

Jani ce Brush
Jessica O aar

Carri e Madden

Al lison Madden
Dana Henton

F2529
TEAM

F4044
F3539
F4044
F3539
F3034
F4044
F1519
F3539

117/121
108/ 111
11/12
65/ 66
80/ 82
81/82
82/ 82
118/ 121
31/31
66/ 66
26/ 27
120/ 121
65/ 65
12/12
111/ 111
119/ 121
109/ 111
121/121
104/ 104
110/ 111
27127
116/ 121
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